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Where are bronchoscopies performed?
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When are bronchoscopies performed?



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

2010 2011 2012

TOTAL

CF

Airway

Suppurative

Asthma

Other

Why are bronchoscopies performed?
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Who does them?
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Normal Study

What proportion are normal studies?
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2.7mm (8V)

3.6mm (1170)

4.9mm

What size scopes are used?
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BAL taken

What proportion have BAL?



Approximately 50 bronchoscopies / year

55% on planned lists (endoscopy and day theatre)
15% on extra lists and in collaboration with ENT
30% on CEPOD list

60% performed on Friday

30% are normal studies
30% performed on patients with Cystic Fibrosis

50% performed by GRID trainee (24/year)


